and a $100 digital gift code to a food delivery partner. No more than sixty (60) First Prizes 
will be available in the Sweepstakes. The ARV of each First Prize is Two Hundred Fifty 
Dollars ($250.00). 

C. Total ARV: The total ARV of all available Prizes in the Sweepstakes is Nineteen Thousand 
Dollars ($19,000.00). 

D. Odds of Winning: The odds of winning a Prize depend on the total number of eligible 
entries received during Sweepstakes Period.   

E. General: In no event will more Prizes than are stated in these Official Rules be awarded. 
If, for any reason, more Prize notifications are sent (or more claims are received) than the